
Fri 01-Mar-19 4,036                       87.2% 14,449       0.28              

Sat 02-Mar-19 4,197                       90.6% 14,651       0.29              

Sun 03-Mar-19 2,893                       62.5% 13,537       0.21              

Mon 04-Mar-19 2,625                       56.7% 12,202       0.22

Tue 05-Mar-19 2,801                       60.5% 12,141       0.23

Wed 06-Mar-19 2,993                       64.6% 12,224       0.24

Thu 07-Mar-19 3,058                       66.0% 12,874       0.24

Fri 08-Mar-19 3,718                       80.3% 14,526       0.26              

Sat 09-Mar-19 4,112                       88.8% 18,952       0.22              

Sun 10-Mar-19 3,493                       75.4% 17,043       0.22              

Mon 11-Mar-19 3,753                       81.1% 13,706       0.20

Tue 12-Mar-19 3,357                       72.5% 12,983       0.27

Wed 13-Mar-19 3,288                       71.0% 13,823       0.24

Thu 14-Mar-19 3,426                       74.0% 14,273       0.24

Fri 15-Mar-19 3,877                       83.7% 16,800       0.23              

Sat 16-Mar-19 4,181                       90.3% 19,381       0.22              

Sun 17-Mar-19 3,134                       67.7% 16,907       0.22              

Mon 18-Mar-19 2,963                       64.0% 13,539       0.19

Tue 19-Mar-19 2,709                       58.5% 13,237       0.22

Wed 20-Mar-19 2,750                       59.4% 13,539       0.20

Thu 21-Mar-19 3,101                       67.0% 14,731       0.21

Fri 22-Mar-19 3,761                       81.2% 17,410       0.22              

Sat 23-Mar-19 3,915                       84.6% 20,375       0.19              

Sun 24-Mar-19 2,878                       62.2% 17,432       0.19              

Mon 25-Mar-19 2,803                       60.5% 16,729       0.17

Tue 26-Mar-19 2,908                       62.8% 16,175       0.17

Wed 27-Mar-19 3,128                       67.6% 15,661       0.20

Thu 28-Mar-19 3,438                       74.3% 17,398       0.20

Fri 29-Mar-19 3,466                       74.9% 19,100       0.18              

Sat 30-Mar-19 3,438                       74.3% 21,344       0.16              

Sun 31-Mar-19 1,684                       36.4% 15,193       0.22              

101,884                  71.0% 482,335     0.22

March, 2019
Destination Room Night Actuals

Date
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Combined 

Entrances 
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Room Nights 
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Accommodations 24,680,646$       

Meals and Beverages 18,650,167$       

Private Auto 8,612,573$          

Public Transportation 2,614,337$          

Recreational & Entertainment 8,126,832$          

Retail 7,630,676$          

Total 70,315,231$       

Direct Expenditure 70,315,231$       

Indirect Impact 108,131,368$     

Total 178,446,599$     

Federal 22,924,628$       

Provincial 12,076,809$       

Local 2,115,678$          

Total 37,117,115$       

March, 2019

In-Destination Expenditure by Sector

March, 2019

Province Wide Economic Impact 

March, 2019

Province Wide Taxes Generated
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